

Misc-132 of 2022

Present: Sri. S Subba Ld JM-II, In-charge of this court.

Order No-08

Dated-02.09.2023

Today is fixed for S/R and S/C.

Ld advocate for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No S/R is received.

Ld P.O is on leave.

To 18.10.2023 for S/R and S/C.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,  
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,  
Dinhata.